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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa
GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - GRADUADOS 06/09/2024 14:37 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:37:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
3 51.660 +1.608 14:39:53.329
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 4 50.798 +0.746 14:40:44.127
1 58.855 +9.583 14:38:16.964 5 50.843 +0.791 14:41:34.970
2 52.097 +2.825 14:39:09.061 6 50.429 +0.377 14:42:25.399
3 50.711 +1.439 14:39:59.772 7 50.303 +0.251 14:43:15.702
4 50.242 +0.970 14:40:50.014 8 50.260 +0.208 14:44:05.962
5 50.031 +0.759 14:41:40.045 9 50.185 +0.133 14:44:56.147
6 49.807 +0.535 14:42:29.852 10 50.165 +0.113 14:45:46.312
7 49.836 +0.564 14:43:19.688 1" 4:31.536 +3:41.484 14:50:17.848
8 49.588 +0.316 14:44:09.276 12 1:01.024 +10.972 14:51:18.872
9 49.580 +0.308 14:44:58.856 13 53.134 +3.082 14:52:12.006
10 49.694 +0.422 14:45:48.550 14 51.287 +1.235 14:53:03.293
1 4:25.196 +3:35.924 14:50:13.746 15 50.334 +0.282 14:53:53.627
12 1:01.111 +11.839 14:51:14.857 16 50.144 +0.092 14:54:43.771
13 51.660 +2.388 14:52:06.517 17 50.073 +0.021 14:55:33.844
14 50.155 +0.883 14:52:56.672 (Gl 50.052 | 14:56:23.896
15 49.769 +0.497 14:53:46.441 19 50.331 +0.279 14:57:14.227
16 49.514 +0.242 14:54:35.955
17 49.514 +0.242 14:55:25.469 (34) ARTHUR NIGRO
18 14:56:14.741 1 59.529 +8.746 14:38:23.640
19 49.453 +0.181 14:57:04.194 2 53.207 +2.424 14:39:16.847
3 52.253 +1.470 14:40:09.100
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 4 52.292 +1.509 14:41:01.392
1 57.135 +7.415 14:38:08.770 5 51.346 +0.563 14:41:52.738
2 52.499 +2.779 14:39:01.269 6 51.448 +0.665 14:42:44.186
3 50.749 +1.029 14:39:52.018 7 4:34.799 +3:44.016 14:47:18.985
4 50.759 +1.039 14:40:42.777 8 1:00.579 +9.796 14:48:19.564
5 50.340 +0.620 14:41:33.117 9 53.214 +2.431 14:49:12.778
6 50.252 +0.532 14:42:23.369 10 51.746 +0.963 14:50:04.524
7 50.162 +0.442 14:43:13.531 1" 51.421 +0.638 14:50:55.945
8 50.122 +0.402 14:44:03.653 12 51.056 +0.273 14:51:47.001
9 49.944 +0.224 14:44:53.507 13 14:52:37.784
10 50.068 +0.348 14:45:43.665
1" 6:34.162 +5:44.442 14:52:17.827 (6) MARCIO PAVANELLI
12 1:00.090 +10.370 14:53:17.917 1 1:00.095 +8.329 14:38:04.160
13 51.931 +2.211 14:54:09.848 2 53.883 +2.117 14:38:58.043
14 50.426 +0.706 14:55:00.274 3 52.979 +1.213 14:39:51.022
15 49.753 +0.033 14:55:50.027 4 52.302 +0.536 14:40:43.324
16 49.763 +0.043 14:56:39.790 5 53.061 +1.295 14:41:36.385
17 14:57:29.510 6 52.279 +0.513 14:42:28.664
7 52.680 +0.914 14:43:21.344
(3) FIRAS FAHS 8 5:07.479 +4:15.713 14:48:28.823
1 57.959 +8.135 14:38:26.860 9 54.456 +2.690 14:49:23.279
2 51.994 +2.170 14:39:18.854 10 52.316 +0.550 14:50:15.595
3 50.976 +1.152 14:40:09.830 1 52.077 +0.311 14:51:07.672
4 50.949 +1.125 14:41:00.779 12 51.872 +0.106 14:51:59.544
5 50.501 +0.677 14:41:51.280 13 52.148 +0.382 14:52:51.692
6 50.298 +0.474 14:42:41.578 14 52.442 +0.676 14:53:44.134
7 50.325 +0.501 14:43:31.903 15 51.766 14:54:35.900
8 50.151 +0.327 14:44:22.054
9 50.165 +0.341 14:45:12.219
10 50.150 +0.326 14:46:02.369
1 3:40.845 +2:51.021 14:49:43.214
12 59.382 +9.558 14:50:42.596
13 52.127 +2.303 14:51:34.723
14 50.624 +0.800 14:52:25.347
15 50.283 +0.459 14:53:15.630
16 50.064 +0.240 14:54:05.694
17 49.983 +0.159 14:54:55.677
18 14:55:45.501
19 50.027 +0.203 14:56:35.528
20 49.867 +0.043 14:57:25.395
(16) PIETRO TORNERI
1 1:01.764 +11.712 14:38:08.056
2 53.613 +3.561 14:39:01.669
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